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Taso 6

1. Riina Tuominen, Tiirat  2007
010 3 1,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 3.

101C 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 25,20 43,70 43,70 2.
401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 25,90 69,60 69,60 1.
201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 31,45 101,05 101,05 1.
103C 3 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 25,50 126,55 126,55

6,0 6,3 5,9 5,9
2. Santeri Koskinen, Tiirat  2003

010 3 1,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,50 19,50 19,50 19,50 1.
101C 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 25,20 44,70 44,70 1.
401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 23,40 68,10 68,10 2.
201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 26,35 94,45 94,45 2.
103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 24,75 119,20 119,20

5,9 6,0 5,7 5,8
3. Ella Huuhtanen, Tiirat  2006

010 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 6.
101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 23,10 37,60 37,60 5.
401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 21,70 59,30 59,30 5.
201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 27,20 86,50 86,50 3.
103C 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 26,25 112,75 112,75

6,0 5,5 5,3 5,2
4. Eemeli Koutajoki, Tiirat  2007

010 3 1,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 4.
101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 23,10 41,10 41,10 3.
401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 19,60 60,70 60,70 4.
201C 3 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 24,65 85,35 85,35 4.
103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 19,20 104,55 104,55

6,1 4,9 5,0 5,1
5. Teemu Tiitto, Tiirat  2006

010 3 1,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,50 19,50 19,50 19,50 1.
101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 21,00 40,50 40,50 4.
401C 3 1,3 6,0 5,5 4,5 16,00 20,80 61,30 61,30 3.
201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 20,40 81,70 81,70 5.
103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 22,50 104,20 104,20

5,9 5,2 5,3 5,0
6. Osla Räisänen, Tiirat  2003

010 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 5.
100A 3 1,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 17,50 17,50 32,50 32,50 6.
101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 20,30 52,80 52,80 6.
103C 3 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 16,50 24,75 77,55 77,55 6.
401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 19,50 97,05 97,05

5,2 5,2 5,5 5,0
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